Date

12/13/
14
12/20/
14

01/10/
15

01/17/
15

01/24/
15
01/31/
15
02/07/
15

02/14/
15

02/21/
15

02/28/
15

Games for Burleigh Manor, Junior Varsity - Saturday
Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Time

3:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
3:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
12:00 PM

PST
1:00 PM PST

Away Team

Ellicott Mills
Lime Kiln
Burleigh Manor
Elkridge Rebels
Mt View
Patapsco Knights
Burleigh Manor
Chapelgate
Howard United

Burleigh Manor

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

41
22
21
33
36
29
11
27
0

16

Home Team Hom

S::eor
e
Burleigh Manor 13
Burleigh Manor 29
Clarksville Camels 43
Burleigh Manor 28
Burleigh Manor 24
Burleigh Manor 22
Lime Kiln 45
Burleigh Manor 26
Burleigh Manor 0
Hammond 27

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss



