

Games for Burleigh Manor, Junior Varsity - Saturday Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
12/13/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Ellicott Mills	41	Burleigh Manor	13	Loss
12/20/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Lime Kiln	22	Burleigh Manor	29	Win
01/10/ 15	1:00 PM PST	Burleigh Manor	21	Clarksville Camels	43	Loss
01/17/ 15	4:00 PM PST	Elkridge Rebels	33	Burleigh Manor	28	Loss
01/24/ 15	3:00 PM PST	Mt View	36	Burleigh Manor	24	Loss
01/31/ 15	12:00 PM PST	Patapsco Knights	29	Burleigh Manor	22	Loss
02/07/ 15	3:00 PM PST	Burleigh Manor	11	Lime Kiln	45	Loss
02/14/ 15	1:00 PM PST	Chapelgate	27	Burleigh Manor	26	Loss
02/21/ 15	12:00 PM PST	Howard United	0	Burleigh Manor	0	Tie
02/28/ 15	1:00 PM PST	Burleigh Manor	16	Hammond	27	Loss